
příjmení, jméno příjmení, jméno

Vitebský, Lukáš 0:32:48 1 0:32:48 0:00:00 1 Vávra, Pavel 0:38:40 7 0:38:40 0:05:52 7

Mellanová, Judita 0:14:08 5 0:46:56 0:00:08 2 Dolejší, Jan 0:18:30 9 0:57:10 0:10:22 8

Rubáček, Jan 0:14:12 7 1:01:08 0:00:41 3 Šestáková, Marie 0:19:14 8 1:16:24 0:15:57 9

Řehoř, Vojta 0:14:38 1 1:15:46 0:00:00 1 Podrábská, Alžběta 0:17:55 5 1:34:19 0:18:33 7

Tkáč, Matěj 0:33:03 3 0:33:03 0:00:15 3 Vitebská, Eliška 0:41:40 10 0:41:40 0:08:52 10

Lamačová, Barbora 0:14:49 6 0:47:52 0:01:04 3 Heřmánek, Petr 0:19:10 10 1:00:50 0:14:02 10

Mertlík, Jakub 0:13:12 5 1:01:04 0:00:37 2 Žukov, Jakub 0:19:29 9 1:20:19 0:19:52 10

Bednařík, Vilém 0:18:33 6 1:19:37 0:03:51 2 Bednaříková, Emma 0:16:28 3 1:36:47 0:21:01 8

Dejnožka, Vojtěch 0:38:04 6 0:38:04 0:05:16 6 Šritrová, Lenka 0:46:56 11 0:46:56 0:14:08 11

Tymešová, Anna 0:11:56 2 0:50:00 0:03:12 5 Pesničáková, Soňa 0:13:50 4 1:00:46 0:13:58 9

Parsi, Darja 0:11:14 3 1:01:14 0:00:47 4 Schröterová, Adéla 0:12:22 4 1:13:08 0:12:41 8

Žukov, Michal 0:19:06 7 1:20:20 0:04:34 3 Mrkvičková, Veronika 0:26:27 9 1:39:35 0:23:49 9

Hájek, Kryštof 0:32:56 2 0:32:56 0:00:08 2 Žuková, Marcela 0:36:45 4 0:36:45 0:03:57 4

Lošťáková, Sára 0:14:59 7 0:47:55 0:01:07 4 Mertlík, Vojtěch 0:20:23 11 0:57:08 0:10:20 7

Sýbová, Marika 0:21:38 10 1:09:33 0:09:06 7 Novotný, Jaromír 0:09:17 1 1:06:25 0:05:58 6

Pekařová, Jana 0:17:20 4 1:26:53 0:11:07 4 Hudská, Štěpánka 0:35:20 11 1:41:45 0:25:59 10

Bek, Jiří 0:37:04 5 0:37:04 0:04:16 5 Ekert, Tomáš 1:06:37 12 1:06:37 0:33:49 12

Mairich, Filip 0:09:44 1 0:46:48 0:00:00 1 Zaňková, Natálie 0:12:34 3 1:19:11 0:32:23 11

Míka, Albert 0:13:39 6 1:00:27 0:00:00 1 Neradová, Natálie 0:25:22 11 1:44:33 0:44:06 11

Svobodová, Eva 0:27:27 10 1:27:54 0:12:08 5 Pokorný, Jan - DSQ - - DSQ

Podrábská, Marie 0:39:29 9 0:39:29 0:06:41 9 Růžičková, Vendula 0:39:21 8 0:39:21 0:06:33 8

Vřešťál, Antonín 0:17:32 8 0:57:01 0:10:13 6 Rubáček, Matouš - DSQ - - DSQ

Haslinger, Leopold 0:09:22 2 1:06:23 0:05:56 5 Maskal, Daniela - DSQ - - DSQ

Balatková, Barbora 0:24:10 8 1:30:33 0:14:47 6 Mellan, Jonáš 0:15:48 2 - - DSQ

úsek celkově úsek celkově


